 RE 18318-25/01.2019, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Technical data
Max. operating pressure
port 1 (P)
350 bar (5000 psi)
Max. pressure admitted
port 2 (T)
140 bar (2000 psi)

p
2 VS-80 | Relief, direct acting guided Dimensions [mm (inches)]
Ordering code
Type Material number
041105039905000 R930000117
041105039910000 R930000119
041105039920000 R901113620
041105049910000 R930000121
Type Material number
041105049920000 R930000122
041105039935000 R930008396
Dimensions
04.11.05 X 99 Z 00 *
Series 0/A to L
unchanged performances and dimensions